
Meet Central Lakes Conference Meet
Date 2/8/2025
Vault Name School Score Bars Name School Score

1 Maggie Schander Detroit Lakes 9.725 1 Maggie Schander Detroit Lakes 9.475
2 Addy Laux Detroit Lakes 9.35 2 Addy Laux Detroit Lakes 9.05
3 Cami Weber Sartell 9.25 3 Kaitlynn Cusipag Sartell 8.85
4 Kiera Florek St Cloud 9.225 4 Sophia White Brainerd 8.825
4 Brenna Gruber St Cloud 9.225 5 Kendall Dvorak St Cloud 8.75
6 Kira Johnson Alexandria 9.175 6 Maya Schlauderaff Detroit Lakes 8.7
6 Paige Snider Sartell 9.175 7 Kira Johnson Alexandria 8.65
8 Olivia Gag Detroit Lakes 9.15 8 Aubrey Seedorf Fergus Falls 8.6
9 Samantha Close Detroit Lakes 9.1 9 Dakota Dirkes Sartell 8.45
9 Ally Tromburg Sartell 9.1 9 Brenna Gruber St Cloud 8.45

Beam Name School Score Floor Name School Score
1 Aubrey Seedorf Fergus Falls 9.6 1 Maya Schlauderaff Detroit Lakes 9.3
2 Addy Laux Detroit Lakes 9.275 2 Brenna Gruber St Cloud 9.275
3 Maggie Schander Detroit Lakes 9.25 3 Aubrey Seedorf Fergus Falls 9.2
4 Kendall Dvorak St Cloud 9.2 3 Madi Hengel St Cloud 9.2
5 Paige Snider Sartell 9.175 5 Maggie Schander Detroit Lakes 9.175
6 Madi Hengel St Cloud 9.15 6 Xiomara Jacobson Fergus Falls 9.15
7 Ally Tromburg Sartell 9.125 7 Kendra Teff St Cloud 9.125
8 Kiera Florek St Cloud 9.1 8 Kiera Florek St Cloud 9.1
9 Kira Johnson Alexandria 9.025 9 Mashayla Mau Fergus Falls 9.075
10 Addison Twa Alexandria 8.95 10 Carlee Brown Willmar 9
10 Kendra Teff St Cloud 8.95

All Around Name School Score Team School Score
1 Maggie Schander Detroit Lakes 37.625 1 Detroit Lakes 144.775
2 Aubrey Seedorf Fergus Falls 36.325 2 St Cloud 142.7
3 Kira Johnson Alexandria 35.8 3 Fergus Falls 140.15
4 Addy Laux Detroit Lakes 35.675 4 Sartell 139.9
5 Maya Schlauderaff Detroit Lakes 35.625 5 Alexandria 137.575
6 Madi Hengel St Cloud 35.6 6 Willmar 129.95
7 Kiera Florek St Cloud 35.525 7 Brainerd 126.85
8 Brenna Gruber St Cloud 35.475
9 Paige Snider Sartell 35.125
10 Sophia White Brainerd 34.975
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Team Gymnast Floor Beam Bars Vault All-Around Team Score

Alexandria Addison Twa 8.775 8.95 8.025 8.5 34.25 Alexandria 137.575

Alexandria Addison Gulbranson 8.375 8.325 8.3 Brainerd 126.85

Alexandria Ashlyn Violette Detroit Lakes 144.775

Alexandria Jamie Aldis 7.975 8.5 Fergus Falls 140.15

Alexandria Kate Boyden Sartell 139.9

Alexandria Avery Ketelsen St Cloud 142.7

Alexandria Sydney Erickson 8.5 8.425 Willmar 129.95

Alexandria Iris Perreault 8.5 8.85 7.55 8.95 33.85

Alexandria Kira Johnson 8.95 9.025 8.65 9.175 35.8

Alexandria Eryn Paulson 7.1

Brainerd Addie Benzick 6.7

Brainerd Aliyah Richau 7.45

Brainerd Riley Dorschner

Brainerd Mya Carr 7.65 7.65 6.9 7.8 30

Brainerd Payton Nations

Brainerd Sophia White 8.725 8.825 8.825 8.6 34.975

Brainerd Tatum Christophersen 6.5

Brainerd Gigi Lundgren 7.9 6.4 7.775 8.45 30.525

Brainerd Cassidy Otto 6.4 7.9

Brainerd Lauren Castle 8.175 7.525 8

Detroit Lakes Samantha Close 8.875 8.15 9.1

Detroit Lakes Maya Schlauderaff 9.3 8.825 8.7 8.8 35.625

Detroit Lakes Olivia Gag 8.75 8 9.15

Detroit Lakes Addy Laux 8 9.275 9.05 9.35 35.675

Detroit Lakes Shelby Lyman 8.125

Detroit Lakes Maggie Schander 9.175 9.25 9.475 9.725 37.625

Detroit Lakes Aubrey Kordosky 8.625

Fergus Falls Mayah Fear 8.425 8.9

Fergus Falls Mashayla Mau 9.075 8.85 7.925

Fergus Falls Sarah Nordlund 8.6 8.3

Fergus Falls Aubrey Seedorf 9.2 9.6 8.6 8.925 36.325

Fergus Falls Elsa Bailly 8.725

Fergus Falls Rylee Kubela

Fergus Falls Esther Covington 8.15

Fergus Falls Kassidy Papon 8.65

Fergus Falls Natalee Shearer

Fergus Falls Mia Jennen 8.725 8.2

Fergus Falls Xiomara Jacobson 9.15 8.9 7.675 8.65 34.375

Sartell Gabbie Steinkopf

Sartell Kaitlynn Cusipag 8.6 7.85 8.85 8.3 33.6

Sartell Natalie Gill 8.175 8.7

Sartell Casey Bown 7.675

Sartell Paige Snider 8.675 9.175 8.1 9.175 35.125
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Sartell Dakota Dirkes 8.45

Sartell Lilli Bezjak 8.975 8 8.325 8.75 34.05

Sartell Emma Kantor

Sartell Evy Tromburg

Sartell Ally Tromburg 8.65 9.125 9.1

Sartell Cami Weber 9.25

Sartell Emma Good

St Cloud Bella Rudolph 8.6

St Cloud Camryn Balfanz

St Cloud Grace Stark 8.75

St Cloud Kendall Dvorak 9.2 8.75

St Cloud Kendra Teff 9.125 8.95

St Cloud Kiera Florek 9.1 9.1 8.1 9.225 35.525

St Cloud Madi Hengel 9.2 9.15 8.25 9 35.6

St Cloud Tasha Rice 7.95

St Cloud Ashley Zimmerman 8.1

St Cloud Brenna Gruber 9.275 8.525 8.45 9.225 35.475

St Cloud Ella Beste

Willmar Hadley DeBoer 8.025

Willmar Phoebe Huselid 7.625 5.7 6.5 7.9 27.725

Willmar Brynnlee Carroll

Willmar Cami Oehlers 7.675 8.1 3

Willmar Mallory Beier 8.875 8.9 7.775 8.95 34.5

Willmar Carlee Brown 9 7.6 8.325 8.3 33.225

Willmar Mia Koosman 8.15 8.15 7.375 8.25 31.925

Willmar Judith Seedorf


